"3rd STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019"

INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEETING

02.-03/11/2019. Prishtina, Kosovo

SPORTS B LEISURE

Disciplina 22 Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
03.11.2019 - 13:21 Rezultati
Step Open PR KOS Otvoreno/Open 26.19 Ljupcho ANGELEVSKI MKD Prishtina 04.11.2018
Step Open PR KOS - 14 27.86 Vigan BYTYQI KOS Preishtina 04.11.2018
Step Open PR KOS - 12 32.26 Jovan JANKOVSKI MKD Prishtina 04.11.2018
Step Open PR KOS D:-10 36.44 Petar SHOPOV BUL Prishtina 04.11.2018
Bodova: FINA 2018

Vendosje Emri Mbiemri / Full name Moshé&NClub Koha/Time FINA P.

Otvoreno/Open

1. Junus FUGA
2. Kristo PETKO
3. Dardan VISHI
4. Vigan BYTYQI
5. Paolo PRISKA
6. Galab GOGOV
7. Filip SALTIROVSKI
8. Jasin RAMADANI
9. Bozidar MIRCEVSKI
10. Jakov VELKOVSKI
11. Favio KORA
12. Orges DRESHAJ
13. Arbias VLLACAJ
14. Sidrit DESKU
15. YIl SPAHIU
16. Agon HYSEJNI
17. Kaloyan PODGORSKI
*** Competition record ***

18. Martin STEFANOVSKI

19. Vedran ANDREEV

20. Darijan ANDREEV

21. Mihail VELKOV

22. Marcin JAGOWDZIK

23. Eris MUSTAFA

24. Den HYSENI

25. Enzo DEMIRI

26. Denis DUSHI

27. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI

28. Leonel ILIEV

29. Vlktor BUKLESKI

30. David NEDELKOVSKI

31. Edi MEHMETI

32. Artin AHMETI

33. Damjan TODOROVSKI

34. Lis OSAJ

35. Edmond BALAJ

36. Ajan MUSTAFA

37. Rron BUQAJ

DSQ Mihail BOGDANOVSKI

2 - Pogre3an okret

Berat RAMADANI
2 - Pogre3an okret

DNS Olt KONDIROLLI
DNS Leart FEJZULLAHU

DSQ

16  Eagles ST, TI
19 Eagles ST, TI
17  Termopan, PR
15 Termopan, PR
15 Eagles ST, TI
15 Sandanski, SA
18  Skopje, SK

18  Orion, SK
16  Rabotnicki, SK
14  Orion, SK

14  Eagles ST, TI

15 Shkola Zenit, PR
17  Eagles ST, TI

14  Step, PR

16 Nemo, PR

14  Termopan, PR
12  Sandanski, SA

12 Orion, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Beta Sharks, SK
13 Neptun, SK

47  Poland

13  Termopan, PR
14  Shkola Zenit, PR

13  Step, PR
16 Termopan, PR
10  Orion, SK

9 Beta Sharks, SK
9 Beta Sharks, SK
10 Beta Sharks, SK
13  Nemo, PR
14  Aloha, PR
10 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Nemo, PR

15 Aloha, PR
11  Termopan, PR
9 Aloha, PR

12 Beta Sharks, SK

12  Orion, SK

16 Nemo, PR
17  Delfini, PR

2727 510
27.67 489
28.08 467
28.14 464
2821 461
28.52 446
28.74 436
2095 385
30.05 381
30.72 357
3095 349
31.08 345
3120 341
3125 339
3171 324
3197 317
3205 314
33.04 287
33.12 285
3325 281
3336 279
3351 275
33.74 269
3392 265
36.24 217
37.06 203
38.05 188
38.11 187
3898 174
4110 149
4349 125
46.97 99
47.31 97
49.18 87
52.93 69
56.95 56
1:08.15 32

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

ONLINE - Entries, Start List, Results
https://plivanje.info/data/Rezultati/Step

e-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61439

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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:.'; ) INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEETING
b~ "3rd STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019"
el 02.-03/11/2019. Prishtina, Kosovo

Disciplina 22, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

B: 2005./2006 (13/14)

1. Jakov VELKOVSKI 14 Orion, SK 30.72 357
2. Favio KORA 14  Eagles ST, Tl 30.95 349
3. Sidrit DESKU 14  Step, PR 3125 339
4. Agon HYSEJNI 14  Termopan, PR 3197 317
5. Mihail VELKOV 13  Neptun, SK 3336 279
6. Eris MUSTAFA 13  Termopan, PR 33.74 269
7. Den HYSENI 14  Shkola Zenit, PR 3392 265
8. Enzo DEMIRI 13  Step, PR 36.24 217
9. Edi MEHMETI 13 Nemo, PR 4349 125
10. Artin AHMETI 14  Aloha, PR 46.97 99

C: 2007./2008. (11/12)

1. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 12 Sandanski, SA 3205 314
*** Competition record ***
2. Martin STEFANOVSKI 12 Orion, SK 33.04 287
3. Vedran ANDREEV 11  Beta Sharks, SK 3312 285
4. Darijan ANDREEV 11  Beta Sharks, SK 3325 281
5. Lis OSAJ 11  Nemo, PR 49.18 87
6. Ajan MUSTAFA 11 Termopan, PR 56.95 56
DSQ Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 12  Beta Sharks, SK
2 - PogreSan okret
DSQ Berat RAMADANI 12 Orion, SK

2 - PogreSan okret

D: 2009. and younger (-10)

1. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 10  Orion, SK 38.05 188
2. Leonel ILIEV 9 Beta Sharks, SK 3811 187
3. Vlktor BUKLESKI 9 Beta Sharks, SK 3898 174
4. David NEDELKOVSKI 10 Beta Sharks, SK 41.10 149
5. Damjan TODOROVSKI 10 Beta Sharks, SK 47.31 97
6. Rron BUQAJ 9 Aloha, PR 1:08.15 32
Tel.: +381 63 549 357 ONLINE - Entries, Start List, Results e-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

https://plivanje.info/data/Rezultati/Step

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61439 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 04.11.2019 21:49 - Strana 2


mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com

